2016-2017 Public School Choice (PSC) Citywide Information Sessions

Date (2016)

Monday, February 1%

Bronx

School Site

Roosevelt Educational Campus

500 East Fordham Road, Bronx, NY 10458

Tuesday, February 2™

Staten Island

The Michael J. Petrides School

715 Ocean Terrace, Staten Island, NY,10301

Wednesday, February 3™ Queens Thomas Edison HS CTE 165-65 84" Avenue, Queens, NY, 11432
Thursday, February 4" Manhattan HS of Fashion Industries 225 West 24™ Street, New York, NY, 10011
Tuesday, February oth Bronx Lehman HS Campus 3000 East Tremont Avenue, Bronx, NY 10461
Wednesday, February 10" Brooklyn Sunset Park HS 153 35" Street, Brooklyn, NY, 11232
Thursday, February 11" Brooklyn Brooklyn Environmental (BEES) 251 McDougal Street, Brooklyn, NY, 11233
Monday, May 23" Queens Long Island City High School 14-30 Broadway, Queens, NY 11106

Tuesday, May 24"

Staten Island

New Dorp High School

465 New Dorp Lane, Staten Island, NY 10306

Wednesday, May 251 Bronx Roosevelt Educational Campus 500 East Fordham Road, Bronx, NY 10458
Thursday, May 26™ Manhattan The UA School for Global Commerce 2005 Madison Avenue, New York, NY 10035
Wednesday, June 1 Brooklyn Transit Tech CTE High School 1 Wells Street, Brooklyn, NY 11208




